PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY
TUESDAY, MARCH 5, 2024

|PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE I

DEAN PHILLIPS
JOSEPH R. BIDEN
MARIANNE WILLIAMSON
NO PREFERENCE

All others

52
1049

STATE COMMITTEE MAN I

JAMES B. ELDRIDGE
All others

27
87
15

ISTATE COMMITTEE WOMAN I

KARA M. LE TREIZE
All others

TOWN COMMITTEE

TOWN COMMITTEE, LITTLETON, 35
Group

HELEN WILBER BAILEY
CHRISTINE P. BROWN

MANE CHRISFIELD

PAUL J. GLAVEY

STEPHEN R. GLINES

ERIN A. HEALY

IANNA MARIE HUESTON
ROBERT G. HUESTON
RICHARD LOMBARDY
DONALD MaclVER
KATHLEEN MARY O'CONNOR
JENNY E. OUTMAN

LINDA ANN TARICANO
MEANINE M. WOOD

IMICHAEL H. ZELDIN

1092
138

977
253

754
842
824
824
854
809
842

KAREN LEE MORRISON
GRETCHEN O. WEBSTER
IAll others

865
851
18

859
815
802
834
811
809
809
830
790
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